
SHARE PLATES | BAR BITES
Fried Chicken Wings served with hot chilli sauce $18 | $21
Sticky Glazed Pork Ribs $20 | $23
Nachos pulled beef brisket in chipotle sauce, nacho cheese, sour cream and jalapenos $22 | $25

Mushroom Arancini $16 | $19with truffle aioli and dressed leaves

Grilled Haloumi beetroot, tomatoes, asparagus, honey balsamic glaze and sourdough $22 | $25
Crispy Fried Squid $18 | $21with ginger plum dipping sauce 

Garlic Prawns $19 | $22with toasted sourdough

Beer Battered Prawns $19 | $22with sriracha mayonnaise

APPETISERS

$6 | $8Garlic Bread
Sourdough $6 | $8

MAINS
$32 | $35Steamed Mussels

in tomato herb sauce with crusty bread

John Dory Fillet $32 | $35
with mussels and prawns, cream and white wine sauce, roasted truss tomatoes and dressed leaf salad 

$26 | $29Moroccan Style Lamb Shank
with mash and seasonal vegetables

Roasted Chicken Breast
with creamy mushroom ragout, mashed potatoes and dressed leaf salad

$28 | $31

Spaghetti Marinara $28 | $31
with mussels, John dory and prawns in a pomodoro herb sauce

$24 | $27Roast of the Day
with steamed greens, roasted vegetables and gravy

Chicken Caesar Salad
chicken breast, cos lettuce, crispy bacon, croutons, anchovies and Caesar dressing

$24 | $27

ADD extra chicken $7

Tuna Poke Bowl $27 | $30
with wakame, soba noodles, sesame, pickle, daikon, corn, fried onion and soy maple dressing

Poached Salmon
with prawns, yellow coconut curry, coriander and rice

$30 | $33

Pan Fried Gnocchi
with pumpkin, sage, broccoli, cherry tomato, parmesan and hazelnut butter

$27 | $30



PIZZA

$15 | $17Mango Panna Cotta with strawberry coulis, pistachio fairy floss and vanilla ice cream 

Sticky Date Pudding $15 | $17with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream 

Apple Crumble $15 | $17with custard and vanilla ice cream

DESSERT

$15 | $17Knickerbocker Glory

ADD extra ice cream $2.50
vanilla ice cream, berries, chocolate, whipped cream and maraschino cherry

A surcharge of 1.25% applies to all card payments

Margherita mozzarella and oregano

$20 | $23
Small 8"  
Large 12"

$12 | $14

Pepperoni pepperoni, mozzarella

$24 | $27
Small 8"  
Large 12"

$14 | $16
and oregano

Hawaiian ham, pineapple and oregano

$24 | $27Large 12"
Small 8"  $14 | $16

$24 | $27Large 12"
Small 8"  $14 | $16

Vegetarian capsicum, mushroom, olives
and red onion

The Works pepperoni, ham, mozzarella,

$26 | $29
Small 8"  
Large 12"

$15 | $17

pineapple, capsicum, mushroom, olives
red onion

BISTRO

SIDES
Additional sides $6 | $8

$28 | $31250g Rump Steak

$30 | $33Barramundi Fillet

$24 | $27Beer Battered Flathead

$24 | $27Pie of the Day

Chicken Schnitzel $24 | $27
ADD parmy | $4

$23 | $26Totem Burger
beef patty, bacon, cheese, pickles, onion, tomato,
lettuce, tomato sauce and mustard on a milk bun
EXTRAS Patty $6 | Bacon $4 | Cheese $2

Thick Cut Chips
Roasted Pumpkin

Steamed Green Vegetables
Mashed Potato

Totem Mixed Leaf Salad

SAUCES
Gravy | Mushroom Sauce
Pepper Sauce | Bearnaise

Additional sauces 50c

EXTRAS
Anchovies $3 | Cheese $5 | Pepperoni $5
Olives $4 | Capsicum $3 | Mushroom $3

Ham $4 | Pineapple $2 | Onion $2

Each bistro main comes with your choice of one SIDE and one SAUCE


